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Course NAME TITLE EMAIL 

Intro to the Profession Richard Amini 
Sonia De Leon 

Student Affairs Dean 
Student Affairs Senior Director 
 

ramini@aemrc.arizona.edu 
soniabdeleon@arizona.edu  

Foundations Block James Proffitt 
William Adamas-Rappaport 
Katherine Schumann 

Director  
Associate Director 
Coordinator 

jvproffitt@arizona.edu  
wdr@arizona.edu 
katschu@arizona.edu 
 

Musculoskeletal System Block Claudia Stanescu 
Jennifer Yelich 

Director  
Coordinator 

stanescu@arizona.edu 
yelichj@arizona.edu  

Nervous System Block Haley O’Brien 
Micah Etter 
Katherine Schuman 

Director  
Associate Director 
Coordinator 

haleyobrien@arizona.edu 
metter@arizona.edu 
katschu@arizona.edu 
 

Cardiovascular, Renal, and 
Pulmonary Block 
 

John Bloom 
Lindsey Epperson 

Director 
Coordinator 

jbloom@deptofmed.arizona.edu  
lindseyepperson@arizona.edu 

Digestion, Metabolism, and 
Hormones Block 

Dale Woolridge  
TBD 

Director 
Coordinator 

dale@aemrc.arizona.edu  
TBD  

Life Cycle Block Coletta Dawn 
Lindsey Epperson 

Director  
Coordinator 
 

dcoletta@arizona.edu 
lindseyepperson@arizona.edu 

Immunity and Infection Block Nafees Ahmad  
TBD  

Director  
Coordinator 

nafees@arizona.edu  
TBD  
 

Advanced Topics Block Dale Woolridge 
Jennifer Yelich 

Director  
Coordinator 

dale@aemrc.arizona.edu  
yelichj@arizona.edu 
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Doctor & Patient/ Societies Colleen Cagno 

Kevin Moynahan 
Vicky Soto 
Angelica Gomez 

Director 
Associate Director  
Coordinator 
Coordinator 

colleenc@arizona.edu 
moynahan@arizona.edu  
evsoto@arizona.edu  
agomez@arizona.edu 

Clinical Reasoning Course Kate Hughes 
William Denq 
Katherine Schumann 

Director 
Associate Director 
Coordinator 

katehughes@arizona.edu  
denq@arizona.edu 
katschu@arizona.edu 

OSCE  Colleen Cagno 
Vicky Soto 
Angelica Gomez 

Director 
Coordinator 
Coordinator 

colleenc@arizona.edu 
evsoto@arizona.edu  
agomez@arizona.edu 

 

 

   
Raquel Givens, PhD 
 
 

Associate Dean, Curricular Affairs & Accreditation 
 

rrh@arizona.edu 
For meeting request with Dr. Givens 

please email Abril & Trini 
Abril Castro Galaviz 
Trini Carr 

Executive Assistant, Curricular Affairs 
Executive Assistant, Educational Affairs  

Abrilcgalaviz@arizona.edu 
Trinicarr@arizona.edu 

Josie Acuña, MD 
 

Assistant Dean, Clinical Competency, Curricular Affairs jacuna1@arizona.edu 

Colette Scott 
 

Director, Interprofessional Clinical Skills Center colettescott@arizona.edu 

Kate Hughes 
 

Director Simulation Education katehughes@arizona.edu 

Michelle Schickling 
 

Curriculum Specialist mschick@arizona.edu  

Nona Gormley 
 

Administrative Assistant, CMS gormley@arizona.edu 
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Discipline Director Name 
 

Discipline Email 

James Proffitt Anatomy jvproffitt@arizona.edu 

Anna Alkozei Behavioral Sciences aalkozei@arizona.edu 

Marie-Pierre Hasne Biochemistry & Nutrition hasnem@arizona.edu  

Casey Romanoski Genetics cromanoski@arizona.edu  

Lonnie Lybarger Histology lybarger@arizona.edu 

Nafees Ahmad Microbiology & Immunology nafees@arizona.edu 

Todd Vanderah Neuroscience vanderah@arizona.edu 

Demaretta S Rush Pathology rushd@arizona.edu  

Patrick Ronaldson Pharmacology pronald@arizona.edu 

Randi Weinstein Physiology randiw@arizona.edu 

Kavitha Yaddanapudi Radiology yaddanapudi@radiology.arizona.edu 

Adhikari, Srikar Ultrasound sadhikar@arizona.edu 

 
 

Curriculum/Thread Director 
Name 

Curriculum/Thread 
 

Email 

Audrey Baker 
 

Pathways in Health and Medicine Director 
 

ABaker@oto.arizona.edu  

Julie Armin 
 

Health Disparities Curriculum Director 
 

jarmin@arizona.edu  
 

Courtney Karol 
 

Medical Humanities Director 
 

ckarol@arizona.edu 
 

Keith Primeau Thread Director, Evidence-Based Decision-
Making 
 

kprimeau@aemrc.arizona.edu  

Julie Jernberg Thread Director, Health, and Society jbj1@arizona.edu  

TBD Thread Director, Health, and the Individual TBD 

Erica Ratzlaff • Pathways in Health and Medicine 
Program 

• Health Disparities Curriculum  
• Evidence-Based Decision-Making & 

Health, and Society Threads 

ericaratzlaff@arizona.edu 
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